

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: Newberry Hill Road Culvert
 CRP NO: 3684
 BID OPENING DATE: December 5, 2023 @ 11:00 AM
 AWARD: To Be Determined



				1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10				
				Engineer's Estimate		Seton Construction		Rodarte Construction, Inc.		Goodfellow Bros.		Miles Resources, LLC		Tucci & Sons Inc		Nordland Construction NW		Active Construction Inc		Quigg Bros., Inc.		Northwest Cascade, Inc.		Vet Industrial		
35	08-01-6490KC	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
36	08-02-6422KC	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1786	S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,930.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 30,362.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,679.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 10,001.60	\$ 17.00	\$ 30,362.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 10,001.60	\$ 16.00	\$ 28,576.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,232.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,572.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,232.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,572.00
37	08-02-6552-AR	PSIPE RED ALDER (ALNUS RUBRA)	38	EACH	\$ 20.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 2,432.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 8,170.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 63.50	\$ 2,413.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 2,508.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,040.00
38	08-02-6552-GS	PSIPE SALAL (GAULTHERIA SHALLON)	340	EACH	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 20,740.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 7,140.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 7,480.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,600.00
39	08-02-6552-PM	PSIPE DOUGLAS FIR (PSEUDOTSUGA MENZIESII)	36	EACH	\$ 20.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 2,304.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 7,740.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 63.50	\$ 2,286.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 2,376.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,880.00
40	08-02-6552-PS	PSIPE WESTERN RED CEDAR (THUJA PLICATA)	37	EACH	\$ 20.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,035.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 8,325.00	\$ 63.50	\$ 2,349.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 2,442.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,775.00
41	08-11-6719KC	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 NON-FLARED TERMINAL	4	EACH	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 29,600.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,225.00	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 34,000.00
42	08-11-6757KC	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31	313	L.F.	\$ 60.00	\$ 18,780.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 17,215.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 20,345.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 17,528.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 19,093.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 19,406.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 18,154.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 20,345.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,650.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 16,902.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 21,910.00
43	08-12-7089KC	COATED CHAIN LINK FENCE TYPE 1 WITH TOP RAIL	175	L.F.	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 10,325.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 19,775.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 11,375.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 20,125.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 9,275.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 26,250.00
44	08-15-SP02	STREAMBED SAND	113	TON	\$ 85.00	\$ 9,605.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,475.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 9,605.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 9,944.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 11,639.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 10,170.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,910.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,040.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 8,588.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,345.00
45	08-15-1093KC	STREAMBED SEDIMENT	113	TON	\$ 85.00	\$ 9,605.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,475.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,475.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 9,944.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 11,639.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 9,605.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,780.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,345.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,040.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 8,588.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 6,441.00
46	08-15-0904KC	STREAMBED COBBLES 12 IN.	683	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 68,300.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 40,980.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 88,790.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 68,300.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 58,738.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 61,470.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 51,225.00	\$ 83.50	\$ 57,030.50	\$ 80.00	\$ 54,640.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 77,179.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 54,640.00
47	08-15-0905KC	STREAMBED BOULDERS TYPE 1	1633	EACH	\$ 100.00	\$ 163,300.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 52,256.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 24,495.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 58,788.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 58,788.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 68,586.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 130,640.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 97,980.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 66,953.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 249,849.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 130,640.00
48	08-15-0907KC	STREAMBED BOULDERS TYPE 2	348	EACH	\$ 150.00	\$ 52,200.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 22,620.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 15,660.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 21,228.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 12,528.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 29,580.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 25,752.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 27,492.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 53,244.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 27,840.00
49	08-15-1085	QUARRY SPALLS	32	C.Y.	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 14,720.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 9,760.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 3,328.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 2,944.00
50	08-19-SP03	BALLAST BOULDER	26	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 256.00	\$ 6,656.00	\$ 1,185.00	\$ 30,810.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 40,300.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 9,360.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 15,210.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 2,132.00
51	08-19-SP04	LARGE WOODY MATERIAL	13	EACH	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 485.00	\$ 6,305.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 11,375.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 14,625.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 9,750.00
52	08-19-SP05	SLASH	3	C.Y.	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 9,720.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 333.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 200.50	\$ 601.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
53	08-22-6806	PAINT LINE	780	L.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 3,315.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 3,588.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 5,070.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 9,360.00
54	08-27-7500KC	FIELD OFFICE BUILDING	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
55	08-31-3074KC	TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION IMPLEMENTATION	1	L.S.	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 36,950.00	\$ 36,950.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 182,000.00	\$ 182,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
56	08-31-3075KC	TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION PLAN	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
57	08-31-3079KC	FISH BLOCK NET INSTALLATION AND FISH EXCLUSION	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
Total Contract Cost					\$3,128,587.00	\$ 2,387,535.00	\$ 2,698,533.00	\$ 2,792,644.60	\$ 2,966,069.00	\$ 3,068,199.05	\$ 3,073,054.00	\$ 3,206,206.00	\$ 3,283,955.00	\$ 3,611,882.00	\$ 4,970,634.00											